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SFP-1FE Series
1-port Fast Ethernet SFP modules

> IEEE 802.3u compliant

> Differential PECL inputs and outputs

> TTL signal detect indicator

> Hot pluggable LC duplex connector

> Class 1 laser product; complies with EN 60825-1

. Specifications

Optical Fiber Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 60950-1, TOV

_ Marine: DNV, GL, LR, NK
I 0 T Warranty

Wavelength 1300 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty

Max. TX -8 dBm 0dBm 0 dBm
Min. TX -18 dBm -5 dBm -5 dBm Dimensions
RX Sensitivity -34 dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm Unit: mm (inch)
Link Budget 26 dB 29dB 29.dB >
Typical Distance 4 km @ 40 km b 80 km b &
Saturation 0dBm -3dBm -3dBm
a. 5|0/125dunf16)r 62.5/1 25b%1m, 800 MHz * km @ 1300 nm = — f=
multi-mode fiber optic cable N = -
b. 9/125 pm single-mode fiber optic cable E &) \ [ W S
45.0 (1.8 ]
Interface 55 (5 (2)2) !
Ethernet Ports: 1 56.6 {2.2)
Connectors: Duplex LC Connector Side Vi
Environmental Limits ae view
Operating Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F) =
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F) S ~ o []
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing) 8 & ©

Rear View

+ Ordering Information

Available Models Port Interface

Wide Temperature 100BaseFX, Multi-mode, 100BaseFX, Single-mode, 100BaseFX, Single-mode,
(-40 to 85°C) LC Connector, 4 km LC Connector, 40 km LC Connector, 80 km
SFP-1FEMLC-T 1 - -
SFP-1FESLC-T = 1 -
SFP-1FELLC-T = = 1
Available Models Package Checklist
The SFP-1FE series modules can be used with the following products: « SFP-1FE module

IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/ G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A
series, 10S-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series, IKS-6726A/6728A series,
IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-6700A-8SFP, IM-6700-8SFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E series,
EDS-G509 series, EDS-510E series , EDS-G308-2SFP, EDS-210A series, IKS-6728A-8PoE series, 1KS-6728-8PoE series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series,
EDS-P510 series, PM-7200-8SFP, EDR-G903/G902 series, PT-7528 series, PT-G7509 series, PM-7500-2GTXSFP, PM-7500-4GTXSFP, EDS-518E
series, EDS-G205-1GTXSFP series

e Warranty card
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